
Summer Learning 2017 Volunteer Application 

Somerset County Library 

6022 Glades Pike, Ste. 120 

Somerset, Pa 15501-4300 

www.somersetcolibrary.org 

814-445-5907  

Somerset County Library is seeking volunteers ages 16+ to help during Summer Learning 2017.   

Volunteer acceptance is contingent upon successful completion of PA criminal background check, Child Abuse 

clearances, and FBI fingerprint clearance, if applicable.  

Applicant Name:      

Address: 

Phone:      eMail Address: 

I would be able and willing to help in the following ways (please check all that apply):   

Register people as they enter the building Set up tables, chairs, and supplies in classrooms   Direct people to correct rooms 

Assist children with tasks (crafts, projects) Assist with outdoor activity time    Wash tables and chairs  

Help serve hot lunches    Take down and put away tables, chairs, & supplies  Demonstrate STEM Tasks 

 

I could help during the following events: 

 Somerset County Library 70th Birthday Party & How-To Fair on Saturday, May 6 10 AM—1 PM 

 

Summer Learning Club Meetings on the following Fridays from 10 AM—noon: 

 June 30  July 7  July 14   July 21 July 28  

 

Contemporary Issues in Animated Films (Disney/Pixar) summer camp for teens 10 AM - 2:30 PM (with hot lunch) on: 

 Monday, June 12  Tuesday, June 13  Wednesday, June 14  Thursday, June 15  Friday, June 16   

 

e-Textiles Camp from 10 AM—1 PM (lunch included) on the following dates: 

    Monday, June 19  Tuesday, June 20  Wednesday, June 21  Thursday, June 22 

 

Electronics & Robotics Camp (for beginners) from 10 AM—1 PM (lunch included) on the following dates: 

    Monday, July 17  Tuesday, July 18  Wednesday, July 19  

 

Money Smart Camp for Teens from 11 AM - 2:30 PM (with hot lunch) on the following dates: 

    Monday, July 24  Tuesday, July 25  Wednesday, July 26  Thursday, July 27  Friday, July 28  

 

Piper Computer Hardware Making Camp  from 10:30 AM—1:30 PM (lunch included) on the following dates: 

    Monday, July 31  Tuesday, August 1  Wednesday, August 2 Thursday, August 3 Friday, August  4 


